KAUFMAN & BROAD S.A.

KAUFMAN & BROAD S.A.
ISIN:  FR0004007813

Overview

2024/07/12 17:30:00

Price
28.95 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

WKN:

5.18% (1.43)

FR0004007813
KOF

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Other
Stock

572 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

28.25 EUR (1,000)
29.65 EUR (1,000)
27.625 EUR

28.95 EUR

27.625 EUR
27.525 EUR

30.30 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/12 ale
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0004007813&ID_NOTATION=19842815
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0004007813&ID_NOTATION=19842815
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1545985c1dab637051f337a91eb39734a9710a96f3016f087bbfcb53bf066685&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0939148e66d580959&time=1720928426&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1cfc1ed11595fbdef825a4b6c2dba0a310671c091f0dd0c2f3bb6a117c6d4bd3&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fce09655a0369996a&time=1720928426&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=85889656db5539d361a5acd649fa41352ffd517d191adc357f3efbc0c96ad824&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3907107ce880b5ac6&time=1720928426&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23d2572273cf39f9c27621f3803dc65fd521ee5ceb578d52632960479ebb8d2a&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e41d6f4ef00f6d14c&time=1720928426&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e7e63a44301d78e646d5abbe8fc30128348a976a53dbecb3e4cda7015de78bc&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b67ea73132a9feee5&time=1720928426&tool=RSC

KAUFMAN & BROAD S.A.

Details

2024/07/12 17:30:00

Price
28.95 EUR

Difference

General attributes

5.18% (1.43)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 28.20 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 28.83 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 29.08 EUR (2
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 28.14 EUR (1

YTD High | date 34.90 EUR (2024/06/03

ISIN FR0004007813
Symbol KOF
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 572 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 28.25 EUR (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 29.65 EUR (1,000)
Open 27.625 EUR
High 28.95 EUR
Low 27.625 EUR
Close (prev. day) 27.525 EUR
VWAP 30.30 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -3.10% +19.14% -25.82%
Perf (abs.) -0.93 +4.65 -10.08
Beta 0.90 0.89 0.95
Volatility 34.11 31.95 31.80

ERSTE

Group

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for KAUFMAN & BROAD S.A.

Exchange [F]

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Frankfurt

Euronext Paris

Date

2024/
07/12

2024/
0712

2024/
0712

2024/
0712

2024/

Time

15:22

08:03

17:30

17:15

17:37

Price

28.50 EUR

27.85 EUR

28.95 EUR

28.75 EUR

28.80 EUR

25.73 EUR (2024/06/28
34.90 EUR (2024/06/03
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
22.15 EUR (2023/07/17)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.01 11
0.00 1
0.00 2
0.00 3
0.76 447
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19842815
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20464469
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362360203
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20426907
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45538

KAUFMAN & BROAD S.A.

07/12

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:30 28.45EUR 0.00 6
0712

Berlin 2024/ 08:08 27.70 EUR 0.00 3
0712
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453503326
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20396225

KAUFMAN & BROAD S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

KAUFMANABROAD

Contact Details
KAUFMAN & BROAD HOME CORP.

33, Avenue du Maine - 75755 Paris Cedex
15

Telefon: +33 - 145 - 382 - 000
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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